
PIRATE COCA-COLA RELAYS

Division: VARSITY BOYS Meet:

Event:
HIGH
JUMP Event:

POLE
VAULT

Place Contestant School Time,
distance or

height

Place Contestant School Time,
distance
or height

1
2
3
4
5
6

1
2
3
4
5
6

Event:
LONG
JUMP Event:

TRIPLE
JUMP

Place Contestant School Time,
distance or

height

Place Contestant School Time,
distance
or height

1
2
3
4
5
6

1
2
3
4
5
6

Event:
DISCUS
THROW Event:

SHOT
PUT

Place Contestant School Time,
distance or

height

Place Contestant School Time,
distance
or height

1
2
3
4
5
6

1
2
3
4
5
6

Event:
3200M
RUN Event:

4 x 100M
RELAY

Place Contestant School Time,
distance or

height

Place Contestant School Time,
distance
or height

1
2
3
4
5
6

White
Rodriguez
Lee
Garcia
Arreola
Hendricks

Wills Point
Adamson
Eustace
Adamson
Adamson
Red Oak

9:49.86
9:52.99
10:36.04
10:40.65
10:51.79
10:55.12

1
2
3
4
5
6

D. Christian
Crandall
Prosper
Wills Point
Eustace
Kemp

42.41
43.89
44.70
45.02
45.06



Event:
800M
RUN Event:

110M
HIGH
HURDLES

Place Contestant School Time, distance
or height

Place Contestant School Time, distance
or height

1
2
3
4
5
6

Davis
Navares
Arambula
White
Poston
Furguson

Wills Point
Prosper
Eustace
Wills Point
Prosper
Prosper

1:59.52
2:01.96
2:03.52
2:05.88
2:11.54
2:12.15

1
2
3
4
5
6

Quick
Bonner
Weeks
Fisher
Balliette
Bell

Kemp
Red Oak
Kemp
Mabank
Quinlan
Wills Point

15.78
16.43
16.47
16.92
17.21
18.37

Event:
100M
DASH Event:

400M
DASH

Place Contestant School Time, distance
or height

Place Contestant School Time, distance
or height

1
2
3
4
5
6

Dunham
Holmes
Kvapil
Rasco
Goolow
Bradford

Dallas C
Red Oak
Crandall
Mabank
Adamson
Eustace

10.65
10.99
11.11
11.34
11.42
11.47

1
2
3
4
5
6

Johnson
Bailey
Bean
Hamilton
Emmons
York

Eustace
Eustace
Wills Point
Wills Point
Eustace
Crandall

50.82
53.18
53.71
54.49
55.57
56.59

300M INT.
Event: HURDLES

200M
Event: DASH

Place Contestant School Time, distance or
height

Place Contestant School Time,
distance or

height

1
2
3
4
5
6

Fisher
Weeks
Bonner
Bailiette
Breenew
Padilla

Mabank
Kemp
Red Oak
Quinlan
D. C
Wills Point

42.70
43.80
43.92
45.19
45.82
45.90

1
2
3
4
5
6

Dunham
Holmes
Slaughter
Bradburn
Bailey C
Morris

D. Christian
Red Oak
Red Oak
Eustace
Eustace
Wills Point

22.22
22.80
23.25
23,54
23.67
23.69

1600M
Event: RUN Event:

4 x 400M
RELAY

Place Contestant School Time, distance or
height

Place Contestant School Time,
distance or

height

1
2
3
4
5
6

Nevariez
Rodrigues
Lee
Garcia
Arreda
Hendrix

Prosper
Adamson
Eustace
Adamson
Adamson
Red Oak

4:41.75
4:41.76
4:50.68
4:59.18
5:02.33
5:07.00

1
2
3
4
5
6

Red Oak
Eustace
Prosper
DC
Crandall
Wills Point

3:26.15
3:29.08
3:32.55
3:38.71
3:42.13
3:42.20



Event: 4 x 200 Relay

Place Contestant School Time, distance or
height

TEAM TOTALS
1
2
3
4
5
6

Red Oak
Prosper
Crandall
Eustace
Adamson
Wills Point

1:31.59
1:34.88
1:35.05
1:35.80
1:37.01
1:39.32

1. Red Oak
2. Eustace
3. Prosper
4. Wills Point
5. DC
6. Crandall
7. Adamson
8. Kemp
9. Mabank
10. Farmersville
11. Quinlan
12. Keene

78
73
61
49
42
39
34
26
18
8
6
0


